

Statement of Fees and Charges

Current from 01 January 2024 - 31 December 2024

Course Title	Maximum Nominal Hours	Subsidy Rate Per Hour	Maximum Government Contributions	2024 Indicative Student Tuition Fees *The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.		
				Fee for Service	Skills First Program Tuition Fee	Skills First Program Concession Tuition Fee
CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care	1,118	\$7.25	\$8,106.00	\$5,000.00*	\$195.00	\$39.00
CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care	1,368	\$6.25	\$8,550.00	\$8,000.00 *	\$295.00	N/A
FNS40222 Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping	665	N/A	N/A	\$2,499.00 *	N/A	N/A
FNS40222 Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping (Self-Paced Distance Learning)	665	N/A	N/A	\$1,499.00	N/A	N/A
RPL Assessment	\$500 upfront, non-refundable + \$50/UOC + \$100/Hr for Assessment					

Other Fees and Charges				
Hard copy manual	\$500			
Re-issuing of certificate, qualification or statement of attainment (hard copy)	\$50			

* 1st Payment – Enrolment confirmation: \$1,000. The remaining payment by instalment (6 months or 9 months) after the commencement of the course.

** Payment Plan – Students with extreme hardship will be eligible to apply for a customised payment plan and TABT will try its best to make payments convenient and affordable. TABT payment plans are 100% interest free, with no hidden costs or fees.

*** The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.